Name:

Date:

Indonesia

2

11

12

13

Across 13. The only sport

3. Indonesia’s climate  [ndonesia has won
Olympic gold medals in

6. Asia’'s largest

island Down

9. The world's largest 1. Indonesia’s stinky
Buddhist temple fruit

11. Indonesia’s most 2. Staple of

populous island

silky fabric city

Indonesian cuisine
12. Indonesia's famous 4. Indonesia’s capital

5. Island home to
Indonesia’s dragon
residents

7. Name of
Indonesia’s currency

8. Indonesia’s island
paradise

10. Indonesia’s great
orange ape
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